
L.A. COUNTY DAY AT THE FAIR 
Exclusive $5 offer for L.A. County employees, families and friends

WOO HOO!

STINGRAY ISLAND 
Guests will practically feel the surf and taste 
the salt water on their lips as they observe 
and learn about the fascinating and mystical 
creatures of the deep.

GENIUS - A CELEBRATION OF 
AMERICAN INNOVATION
Meet some real heroes, icons and role models in 
the L.A. County Fair’s feature attraction. Learn 
who they are, what they did and why they retain 
a prominent place in history. 

FAIRVIEW FARMS
So much to see, so much to do, so many times 
to smile, ooh and aah. It’s a truly magical, 
educational, entertaining and endearing Fair 
neighborhood.

CARNIVAL
Families, laughter, screams, games, lights and 
stuffed animals mark the spot. More than 70 
spectacular rides and 30 games provide the fun.

FOOD 
Hear, smell, see, feel, taste and just 24 days to 
experience it all.

Attractions: Fri., Aug. 31 The Wanted

Sat., Sept. 1 Carly Rae Jepsen
& special guest Shane Harper

Sun., Sept. 2 Grand Funk Railroad
& Burton Cummings

Mon., Sept. 3 Karmin, Cobra Starship
& This is She

Thurs., Sept. 6 Monster Truck Madness

Fri., Sept. 7 The B-52s & special guest Berlin
featuring Terri Nunn

Sat., Sept. 8  Styx

Sun., Sept. 9 Ramón Ayala y sus Bravos del Norte

Thurs., Sept. 13 George Benson & Chaka Khan

Fri., Sept. 14 Tower of Power & very special guest
Average White Band

Sat., Sept. 15 Bridgit Mendler & Cher Lloyd 

Sun., Sept. 16 MARIACHI USA® Fiesta

Thurs., Sept. 20 Boyz II Men, Special Guest & En Vogue

Fri., Sept. 21 WAR

Sat., Sept. 22 Old School Soul Jam
Featuring Rose Royce, Heatwave, Lenny 
Williams & Evelyn ‘Champagne’ King

Sun., Sept. 23 Pistol Annies

Thurs., Sept. 27 Demolition Derby Presented by
Jeffrey Scott® Fine Magnetics

Fri., Sept. 28 The Charlie Daniels Band, 38 Special 
& special guest Outlaws

Sat., Sept. 29 ASA World Championships
of Freestyle Motocross

Sun., Sept. 30 Earth, Wind & Fire

Presented by:

Acts & Attractions 
begin at 7:30 p.m.

and are subject to change 
without notice. Tickets 

available at Ticketmaster 
locations, ticketmaster.com 

and Fairplex credentials 
offi ce (909) 865-4070.

Fair admission is not included 
in the price of concert tickets.
Buy Fair admission tickets at 

lacountyfair.com.

$5 Fair admission on 
L.A. County Day 

Valid Sunday, Sept. 9
before 5 p.m. only

Present this coupon Sunday, Sept. 9, 2012 and receive admission for 
just $5.  Valid Sunday, Sept. 9, 2012 before 5 p.m. only.  Limit four (4) 
redemptions per coupon.  L.A. County Day coupon may be used one 
time only and must be surrendered at time of ticket purchase to receive 
discount.  Offers and nighttime entertainment subject to change by the 
Los Angeles County Fair Association at any time without notice.  No 
cash value.  May not be combined with any other offer. 
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